gecer tif iceerd
Kwaliteit
ISO 9001 Fluidwell bv
T: +31 (0) 413 - 343 786
E: displays@fluidwell.com
ACF02/ACF05: Mounting accessories
ACF12: Earthingplate for HGL/HGT enclosure
Ordering information
F-Series Mounting accessories
ACF02  Stainless steel wall mounting kit.
(incl. screws and plugs)
ACF05  Stainless steel pipe mounting kit.
(worm gear clamps NOT included)
ACF06  Two stainless steel worm gear clamps.
D=44-56mm (1.73”-2.20”)
ACF07  Two stainless steel worm gear clamps.
D=58-75mm (2.29”-2.95”)
ACF08  Two stainless steel worm gear clamps.
D=77-95mm (3.04”-3.74”)
ACF09  Two stainless steel worm gear clamps.
D=106-138mm (4.18”-5.43”)
ACF11  Swivel with 25° movement from center axis for
direct flowmeter mounting: 1” NPT to 1/2” NPT
ACF12  Stainless steel plate for conduit hub earthing in
plastic HGL/HGT enclosure, without conduit hub.
F-Series Accessories
Intrinisically safe isolators
Ordering information
Intrinisically safe isolaters
ACG01  MTL5511 - I.S. one channel switch output >
mechanic relay.
ACG02 MTL5525 - I.S. power supply
ACG03 MTL5541 - I.S. 4-20mA repeater to safe area.
ACG04  MTL5051- I.S. serial comm. isolator for TTL >
RS422/232
ACG05  MTL5516C - I.S. two channel switch output >
mechanic relay.
ACG06  MTL5513 - I.S. two channel switch output >
floating solid state.
ACG07  MTLS5546 - 4-20mA isolater from safe to
hazardous area.
ACG08  MTL5541AS - I.S. 4-20mA repeater for HART
communication to safe area, with current sink
for safe area connection.
ACG09  MTL7787+ - I.S. digital (on/off) zener diode
barrier.